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DEPARTMENT OF AGROTECHNOLOGY
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Larissa

Lessons offered by tutoring in English language for Incoming Erasmus Students

for academic vear 2023-2024

WINTER SEMESTER

CODE COURSE ECTS | Semester PROFESSOR: Email:
General Chemistry - . .
101 6 1st N. Gougoulias ngougoulias@uth.gr
Biochemistry 8 goug @uth.g
Plant Biology (Morphology, . .
1 1 . .
04 Anatomy, Physiology) 6 st I. Vasilakoglou vasilakoglou@uth.gr
301 Principles of Growing Fruit Trees 5 3rd A. Papachatzis papachatzis@uth.gr
i VA
303 Agricultural Zoology and 5 3rd P. Eliopoulos eliopoulos@uth.gr
Entomology
304 Agricultural Hydraulics and 5 3rd P. Virlas pvyrlas@uth.gr
Water Resources
305 Technliques of Plant Propagation 5 3rd A. Papachatzis papachatzis@uth.gr
Materila
505 Phyto.p_ath(.)Iogy and non- 5 5th P. Eliopoulos eliopoulos2uth.gr
Parasitic Diseases
901 Geographic Informatlon Systems 5 9th V. Liakos vliakos@uth.gr
and Remote Sensing
903 Quality Control of Agricultural 5 9th K. Petrotos petrotos@uth.gr
Products
SPRING SEMESTER
CODE COURSE ECTS Semester PROFESSOR: Email:
402 Irrigation Systems 5 4th P. Virlas pvyrlas@uth.gr
403 Protected Cultivation Systems 5 4th A Papac.hat2|s & papachatzis@uth.gr &
C. Papaioannou chpapa@uth.gr
404 Pl?nt Systematics and Weed 5 4th I. Vasilakoglou vasilakoglou@uth.gr
Science
Technological Applications in . .
601 Crop Protection 5 6th P. Eliopoulos eliopoulos@uth.gr
Agricultural Products
604 Processing and Food 5 6th K. Petrotos petrotos@uth.gr
Technology
804 Diploma work Dissertation 20 8th K. Petrotos petrotos@uth.gr
1001 Precision Agriculture 5 10th V. Liakos vliakos@uth.gr
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